Highlights
Accendo Lighting     1246 Gallatin Pike S., Madison, TN 37115     615-983-4088
General Description:
Ordering Information
Features:
AL-VL-LED 3 - Twist-Lock Receptacle, 3-pin5,6
5 - Twist-Lock Receptacle, 5-pin5,6
7 - Twist-Lock Receptacle, 7-pin5,6
B - FSP-211L2@20’MH/40’DIA6
D - FSP-211L2@40’MH/100’DIA6
HS - House Side Shield
3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT
01
02
03
Modules
UNI - Multi-Volt120-277V
DIM - Multi-Volt120-277V
            Dimmable
HVU- 347-480V
HVD - Dimmable
             347-480V
Driver
027W - (4085lms)1
053W - (7605lms)1
077W - (10775lms)1
109W - (14735lms)1
104W - (15806lms)2
154W - (22452lms)2
211W - (29495lms)2
243W - (34417lms)3,7
323W - (43512lms)3
Wattage/Lumens
XLS
Options
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
Color Series
2S - Type II Short
2M - Type II Medium
3M - Type III Medium
4S - Type IV Short
5M - Type V Medium
Optics
N- Normal
R - Right4
L - Left4
Orientation
X- None
A - Angle Mount
Mount
The  decorative LED XLS series Area and Site luminaire is designed to replace existing HID  technologies in a cost e�ective and customizable feature set.